
#1 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GOURLEY, CAMRYN Hoxie High School 12.81  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 BALL, ALIVIAH Wheatland High S 13.57  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 ANSTAETT, COURTNEY Quinter High Scho 13.81  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 MAGANA, LAYLA Trego Community 14.05  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 WATKINS, CLAIRE Hoxie High School 14.23  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 JOHNSON, PAYTON Wallace County Hi 14.28  (NW) 3(6) 1

7 HARVEY, KA'MARA Quinter High Scho 14.30  (NW) 3(7)

8 ALBERS, MAURA Trego Community 14.53  (NW) 3(8)

9 BREHME, IDA Weskan High Sch 14.71  (NW) 2(1)

10 HESKETT, HELAINA Hoxie High School 14.75  (NW) 2(2)

11 ARMSTRONG, ANNABELLA Wallace County Hi 14.95  (NW) 2(3)

12 RITTER, JOCELYN Oakley High Scho 15.15  (NW) 2(4)

13 SMITH, KAITLYN Weskan High Sch 15.23  (NW) 2(5)

14 HORINEK, FRANTISKA Brewster High Sch 15.32  (NW) 2(6)

15 WESSEL, KAILEE Golden Plains Hig 15.57  (NW) 2(7)

16 KUHLMAN, OLIVIA Wallace County Hi 15.58  (NW) 2(8)

17 GARCIA, WENDY Golden Plains Hig 15.70  (NW) 1(1)

18 VARGAS, ESTELLA Golden Plains Hig 15.94  (NW) 1(2)

19 MORRIS, CHEYENNE Brewster High Sch 16.00  (NW) 1(3)

20 COLI, FEDERICA St. Francis High S 16.13  (NW) 1(4)

21 MANDEVILLE, ABBIE Oakley High Scho 17.14  (NW) 1(5)

KENNY, DELINA Brewster High Sch DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GARCIA, WENDY Golden Plains Hig 15.70

2 VARGAS, ESTELLA Golden Plains Hig 15.94

3 MORRIS, CHEYENNE Brewster High Sch 16.00

4 COLI, FEDERICA St. Francis High S 16.13

5 MANDEVILLE, ABBIE Oakley High Scho 17.14

KENNY, DELINA Brewster High Sch DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BREHME, IDA Weskan High Sch 14.71

2 HESKETT, HELAINA Hoxie High School 14.75

3 ARMSTRONG, ANNABELLA Wallace County Hi 14.95

4 RITTER, JOCELYN Oakley High Scho 15.15

5 SMITH, KAITLYN Weskan High Sch 15.23

6 HORINEK, FRANTISKA Brewster High Sch 15.32

7 WESSEL, KAILEE Golden Plains Hig 15.57

8 KUHLMAN, OLIVIA Wallace County Hi 15.58

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GOURLEY, CAMRYN Hoxie High School 12.81

2 BALL, ALIVIAH Wheatland High S 13.57

3 ANSTAETT, COURTNEY Quinter High Scho 13.81

4 MAGANA, LAYLA Trego Community 14.05

#1 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 WATKINS, CLAIRE Hoxie High School 14.23

6 JOHNSON, PAYTON Wallace County Hi 14.28

7 HARVEY, KA'MARA Quinter High Scho 14.30

8 ALBERS, MAURA Trego Community 14.53

#3 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GOURLEY, CAMRYN Hoxie High School 27.18  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 MEIER, MADISON Hoxie High School 27.75  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 BALL, ALIVIAH Wheatland High S 27.88  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 RICHARDSON, KALLIE Wallace County Hi 28.68  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 MAGANA, LAYLA Trego Community 29.02  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 JOHNSON, PAYTON Wallace County Hi 29.77  (NW) 3(6) 1

7 ZIMMERMAN, HALLE Wheatland High S 30.63  (NW) 2(1)

8 WOOD, JAYDEN Wheatland High S 30.81  (NW) 2(2)

9 ALBERS, MAURA Trego Community 30.94  (NW) 3(7)

10 HARVEY, KA'MARA Quinter High Scho 31.30  (NW) 3(8)

11 HESKETT, HELAINA Hoxie High School 31.36  (NW) 2(3)

12 ARMSTRONG, ANNABELLA Wallace County Hi 32.11  (NW) 2(4)

13 RITTER, JOCELYN Oakley High Scho 32.25  (NW) 2(5)

14 MILNE, REAGAN St. Francis High S 33.08  (NW) 1(1)

15 JOHNSON, HALLEE Oakley High Scho 33.66  (NW) 2(6)

16 GARCIA, WENDY Golden Plains Hig 33.70  (NW) 1(2)

17 WARK, LAKIN Golden Plains Hig 34.00  (NW) 1(3)

18 FRANZ, REAGAN Oakley High Scho 34.17  (NW) 2(7)

19 KIER, KAYLEE Golden Plains Hig 35.04  (NW) 2(8)

20 MILNE, SIERRA St. Francis High S 37.06  (NW) 1(4)

MORRIS, CHEYENNE Brewster High Sch DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MILNE, REAGAN St. Francis High S 33.08

2 GARCIA, WENDY Golden Plains Hig 33.70

3 WARK, LAKIN Golden Plains Hig 34.00

4 MILNE, SIERRA St. Francis High S 37.06

MORRIS, CHEYENNE Brewster High Sch DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ZIMMERMAN, HALLE Wheatland High S 30.63

2 WOOD, JAYDEN Wheatland High S 30.81

3 HESKETT, HELAINA Hoxie High School 31.36

4 ARMSTRONG, ANNABELLA Wallace County Hi 32.11

5 RITTER, JOCELYN Oakley High Scho 32.25

6 JOHNSON, HALLEE Oakley High Scho 33.66

7 FRANZ, REAGAN Oakley High Scho 34.17

8 KIER, KAYLEE Golden Plains Hig 35.04

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)
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#3 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GOURLEY, CAMRYN Hoxie High School 27.18

2 MEIER, MADISON Hoxie High School 27.75

3 BALL, ALIVIAH Wheatland High S 27.88

4 RICHARDSON, KALLIE Wallace County Hi 28.68

5 MAGANA, LAYLA Trego Community 29.02

6 JOHNSON, PAYTON Wallace County Hi 29.77

7 ALBERS, MAURA Trego Community 30.94

8 HARVEY, KA'MARA Quinter High Scho 31.30

#5 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MEIER, MADISON Hoxie High School 1:02.74 3(1) 10

2 WEISER, ALEXA Oakley High Scho 1:03.69 3(2) 8

3 JOHNSON, BRYNN Oakley High Scho 1:08.78 3(3) 6

4 BAALMAN, KENDALL Hoxie High School 1:09.70 3(4) 4

5 SIEGFRIED, MADISON St. Francis High S 1:10.16 3(5) 2

6 ANSTAETT, COURTNEY Quinter High Scho 1:10.46 3(6) 1

7 WRIGHT, ABIGAIL Cheylin High Scho 1:10.70 2(1)

8 ALDRIDGE, TRINITY Weskan High Sch 1:11.03 3(7)

9 MAY, LEXI Quinter High Scho 1:12.66 2(2)

10 ROSE, DAILEY St. Francis High S 1:13.09 2(3)

11 HORINEK, FRANTISKA Brewster High Sch 1:13.56 2(4)

12 BECKMAN, MARISSA Wheatland High S 1:13.94 3(8)

13 KROEKER, WYNTR Hoxie High School 1:15.97 2(5)

14 KUHLMAN, OLIVIA Wallace County Hi 1:17.80 1(1)

15 HARVEY, KA'MARA Quinter High Scho 1:20.08 2(6)

16 KARNES, BRIELLE Golden Plains Hig 1:20.32 1(2)

17 GARCIA, WENDY Golden Plains Hig 1:20.55 1(3)

18 MORRIS, CHEYENNE Brewster High Sch 1:22.58 2(7)

19 INMAN, RIANNA Heartland Christia 1:24.45 1(4)

20 MILNE, SIERRA St. Francis High S 1:27.29 1(5)

KIER, KAYLEE Golden Plains Hig DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 KUHLMAN, OLIVIA Wallace County Hi 1:17.80

2 KARNES, BRIELLE Golden Plains Hig 1:20.32

3 GARCIA, WENDY Golden Plains Hig 1:20.55

4 INMAN, RIANNA Heartland Christia 1:24.45

5 MILNE, SIERRA St. Francis High S 1:27.29

Section 2 of 3

1 WRIGHT, ABIGAIL Cheylin High Scho 1:10.70

2 MAY, LEXI Quinter High Scho 1:12.66

3 ROSE, DAILEY St. Francis High S 1:13.09

4 HORINEK, FRANTISKA Brewster High Sch 1:13.56

5 KROEKER, WYNTR Hoxie High School 1:15.97

#5 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 HARVEY, KA'MARA Quinter High Scho 1:20.08

7 MORRIS, CHEYENNE Brewster High Sch 1:22.58

KIER, KAYLEE Golden Plains Hig DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 MEIER, MADISON Hoxie High School 1:02.74

2 WEISER, ALEXA Oakley High Scho 1:03.69

3 JOHNSON, BRYNN Oakley High Scho 1:08.78

4 BAALMAN, KENDALL Hoxie High School 1:09.70

5 SIEGFRIED, MADISON St. Francis High S 1:10.16

6 ANSTAETT, COURTNEY Quinter High Scho 1:10.46

7 ALDRIDGE, TRINITY Weskan High Sch 1:11.03

8 BECKMAN, MARISSA Wheatland High S 1:13.94

#7 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MANDEVILLE, EMMA Oakley High Scho 2:38.63 10

2 MEIER, ADILYN Golden Plains Hig 2:42.47 8

3 GOURLEY, SOFIE Hoxie High School 2:42.94 6

4 COUNTRYMAN, BROOKLYN Quinter High Scho 2:45.68 4

5 SCHIPPERS, EVIE Hoxie High School 2:46.92 2

6 BAIER, ISABELLA Hoxie High School 2:47.76 1

7 HORINEK, FRANTISKA Brewster High Sch 2:47.89

8 LOHR, BRECK St. Francis High S 2:54.64

9 CHURCHWELL, AFTON Quinter High Scho 2:59.23

10 ALDRIDGE, TRINITY Weskan High Sch 3:00.47

11 LABARGE, CHEYENNE St. Francis High S 3:01.51

12 WRIGHT, ABIGAIL Cheylin High Scho 3:01.57

13 HATFIELD, RILEY Oakley High Scho 3:03.79

14 BACA, BRYANNA Cheylin High Scho 3:06.03

15 KARNES, BRIELLE Golden Plains Hig 3:21.59

16 BRUGGEMAN, SEAREE Golden Plains Hig 3:24.45

17 WELSH, EMREY Heartland Christia 3:26.04

18 HAYS, MADISYN St. Francis High S 3:27.59

19 MULLINS, LILLIAN Quinter High Scho 3:30.39

20 SIMON, ALYXIS Wallace County Hi 3:36.22

COLLINS, GRACEN Winona Tri Plains DNS

#9 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WEINER, ELIZABETH Golden Plains Hig 5:50.35 10

2 LINDENMAN, TAEGAN Hoxie High School 5:55.54 8

3 ROTHCHILD, KALLAN Trego Community 5:58.07 6

4 MEIER, ADILYN Golden Plains Hig 6:02.24 4

5 LOHR, BRECK St. Francis High S 6:10.32 2

6 COUNTRYMAN, BROOKLYN Quinter High Scho 6:13.79 1

7 KUHLMAN, PAYTON Oakley High Scho 6:14.53

8 FARBER, EMILY Hoxie High School 6:27.24
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#9 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
9 NICHOLS, CHANDRA Winona Tri Plains 6:31.25

10 LABARGE, CHEYENNE St. Francis High S 6:33.15

11 BAKER, ADDILYN Hoxie High School 6:34.69

12 COLLINS, GRACEN Winona Tri Plains 7:27.69

13 BRUGGEMAN, SEAREE Golden Plains Hig 7:39.15

14 SIMON, ALYXIS Wallace County Hi 7:55.25

15 HAYS, MADISYN St. Francis High S 8:05.28

BECKMAN, JADE Oakley High Scho DNS

#11 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WEINER, ELIZABETH Golden Plains Hig 12:33.64 10

2 LINDENMAN, TAEGAN Hoxie High School 12:58.92 8

3 ROTHCHILD, KALLAN Trego Community 12:59.87 6

4 COUNTRYMAN, BROOKLYN Quinter High Scho 13:50.76 4

5 FARBER, EMILY Hoxie High School 13:55.43 2

6 BEOUGHER, BLAIRE Quinter High Scho 14:19.42 1

7 BAKER, ADDILYN Hoxie High School 14:28.94

8 HAYS, MAKAYLA St. Francis High S 16:57.45

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GOURLEY, CAMRYN Hoxie High School 15.62  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 MADER, KEYARA Hoxie High School 16.60  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 LANG, TEGAN Trego Community 16.60  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 BAALMAN, SHAYLEE Quinter High Scho 16.66  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 JENSEN, AVERY St. Francis High S 16.72  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 KLITZKE, CAMBREY Trego Community 17.86  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 CARMAN, MARY Oakley High Scho 17.87  (NW) 2(6)

8 BIXENMAN, NATALIE Wheatland High S 18.65  (NW) 2(7)

9 HARVEY, KA'MARA Quinter High Scho 19.75  (NW) 2(8)

10 CROTTS, MADI Oakley High Scho 20.11  (NW) 1(2)

11 MILNE, REAGAN St. Francis High S 22.29  (NW) 1(3)

12 MUNIOWSKA, MARIANKA St. Francis High S 22.90  (NW) 1(4)

BARNETT, MARIAH Hoxie High School DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 KLITZKE, CAMBREY Trego Community 17.86

2 CROTTS, MADI Oakley High Scho 20.11

3 MILNE, REAGAN St. Francis High S 22.29

4 MUNIOWSKA, MARIANKA St. Francis High S 22.90

BARNETT, MARIAH Hoxie High School DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GOURLEY, CAMRYN Hoxie High School 15.62

2 MADER, KEYARA Hoxie High School 16.60

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 LANG, TEGAN Trego Community 16.60

4 BAALMAN, SHAYLEE Quinter High Scho 16.66

5 JENSEN, AVERY St. Francis High S 16.72

6 CARMAN, MARY Oakley High Scho 17.87

7 BIXENMAN, NATALIE Wheatland High S 18.65

8 HARVEY, KA'MARA Quinter High Scho 19.75

#15 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GOURLEY, CAMRYN Hoxie High School 49.20 3(1) 10

2 JENSEN, AVERY St. Francis High S 49.55 3(2) 8

3 BAALMAN, SHAYLEE Quinter High Scho 50.12 3(3) 6

4 LANG, TEGAN Trego Community 54.25 3(4) 4

5 CARMAN, MARY Oakley High Scho 54.97 3(5) 2

6 BREHME, IDA Weskan High Sch 55.25 2(1) 1

7 BARNETT, MARIAH Hoxie High School 55.69 3(6)

8 RATH, BRENLYNN Golden Plains Hig 56.91 2(2)

9 KLITZKE, CAMBREY Trego Community 56.92 3(7)

10 MADER, KEYARA Hoxie High School 57.92 3(8)

11 BIXENMAN, NATALIE Wheatland High S 58.75 2(3)

12 WESSEL, KAILEE Golden Plains Hig 1:00.46 1(1)

13 NICHOLS, CHANDRA Winona Tri Plains 1:00.66 2(4)

14 COLLINS, GRACEN Winona Tri Plains 1:02.04 2(5)

15 MILNE, REAGAN St. Francis High S 1:02.10 1(2)

16 WELSH, EMREY Heartland Christia 1:02.35 2(6)

17 MUNIOWSKA, MARIANKA St. Francis High S 1:05.25 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 WESSEL, KAILEE Golden Plains Hig 1:00.46

2 MILNE, REAGAN St. Francis High S 1:02.10

3 MUNIOWSKA, MARIANKA St. Francis High S 1:05.25

Section 2 of 3

1 BREHME, IDA Weskan High Sch 55.25

2 RATH, BRENLYNN Golden Plains Hig 56.91

3 BIXENMAN, NATALIE Wheatland High S 58.75

4 NICHOLS, CHANDRA Winona Tri Plains 1:00.66

5 COLLINS, GRACEN Winona Tri Plains 1:02.04

6 WELSH, EMREY Heartland Christia 1:02.35

Section 3 of 3

1 GOURLEY, CAMRYN Hoxie High School 49.20

2 JENSEN, AVERY St. Francis High S 49.55

3 BAALMAN, SHAYLEE Quinter High Scho 50.12

4 LANG, TEGAN Trego Community 54.25

5 CARMAN, MARY Oakley High Scho 54.97

6 BARNETT, MARIAH Hoxie High School 55.69
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#15 Women's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 KLITZKE, CAMBREY Trego Community 56.92

8 MADER, KEYARA Hoxie High School 57.92

#17 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hoxie High School (A) 53.28 10

1) MAUCK, HARPER 2) GOURLEY, SOFIE

3) MEIER, MADISON 4) SCHAMBERGER, EMMA

2 Trego Community High School (A) 56.12 8

1) MAGANA, LAYLA 2) KLITZKE, CAMBREY

3) ALBERS, MAURA 4) LANG, TEGAN

3 Wheatland High School (A) 58.02 6

1) BECKMAN, MARISSA 2) THOMAS, BROOKLYN

3) WOOD, JAYDEN 4) ZIMMERMAN, HALLE

4 Cheylin High School (A) 1:00.30 4

1) SERANO, EMILY 2) BACA, BRYANNA

3) SABATKA, LILLY 4) WRIGHT, ABIGAIL

5 Oakley High School (A) 1:00.58 2

1) CAIN, ATAVIA 2) CARMAN, MARY

3) FRANZ, REAGAN 4) RITTER, JOCELYN

6 Golden Plains High School (A) 1:01.95 1

1) GARCIA, WENDY 2) KIER, KAYLEE

3) WARK, LAKIN 4) BRUGGEMAN, SEAREE

7 Weskan High School (A) 1:04.72

1) SMITH, KAITLYN 2) ALDRIDGE, TRINITY

3) BREHME, IDA 4) ALDRIDGE, ADDI

#2 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WRIGHT, KARSYN Weskan High Sch 11.11  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 MOORE, HUNTER Trego Community 11.52  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 KRIER, CARTER Oakley High Scho 11.84  (NW) 3(1) 6

4 NICKELSON, EASTON Hoxie High School 11.86  (NW) 4(3) 4

5 BENISCH, KEMPER Wallace County Hi 11.88  (NW) 4(4) 2

6 SCHILTZ, JORGAN Oakley High Scho 11.97  (NW) 4(5) 1

7 RUMMEL, PIERCE Quinter High Scho 12.11  (NW) 3(2)

8 BIEKER, AYDAN Hoxie High School 12.13  (NW) 4(6)

9 PALMER, TYLER Brewster High Sch 12.16  (NW) 4(7)

10 WINDHOLZ, JARYN Trego Community 12.17  (NW) 4(8)

11 LOWRIE, JANTZ Oakley High Scho 12.24  (NW) 3(3)

12 BLACK, TANNER Golden Plains Hig 12.43  (NW) 3(4)

13 GIBBS, WESTON Wallace County Hi 12.51  (NW) 2(1)

14 CONNESS, JACK Trego Community 12.52  (NW) 2(2)

15 BEAL, CARSEN Oakley High Scho 12.53  (NW) 3(5)

16 CROW, JUDAH Weskan High Sch 12.55  (NW) 2(3)

17 VANDIKE, JENSEN Wallace County Hi 12.56  (NW) 2(4)

18 RALL, EVAN Brewster High Sch 12.60  (NW) 3(6)

#2 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
19 YOUNKIN, TAIT Oakley High Scho 12.70  (NW) 3(7)

20 OWENS, TANNER Brewster High Sch 12.89  (NW) 2(5)

21 HESKETT, LOGAN Hoxie High School 12.95  (NW) 3(8)

22 BECKMAN, CHANCE Oakley High Scho 12.96  (NW) 2(6)

23 GARCIA, MIGUEL Golden Plains Hig 13.11  (NW) 2(7)

24 BECKLEY, BLAINE Heartland Christia 13.41  (NW) 2(8)

25 MEDINA, ARTURO Cheylin High Scho 13.74  (NW) 1(1)

26 LOBMEYER, GERALD St. Francis High S 13.76  (NW) 1(2)

27 BUEHLER, KELBY Golden Plains Hig 14.84  (NW) 1(3)

WALKER, GAGE Weskan High Sch DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MEDINA, ARTURO Cheylin High Scho 13.74

2 LOBMEYER, GERALD St. Francis High S 13.76

3 BUEHLER, KELBY Golden Plains Hig 14.84

WALKER, GAGE Weskan High Sch DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 GIBBS, WESTON Wallace County Hi 12.51

2 CONNESS, JACK Trego Community 12.52

3 CROW, JUDAH Weskan High Sch 12.55

4 VANDIKE, JENSEN Wallace County Hi 12.56

5 OWENS, TANNER Brewster High Sch 12.89

6 BECKMAN, CHANCE Oakley High Scho 12.96

7 GARCIA, MIGUEL Golden Plains Hig 13.11

8 BECKLEY, BLAINE Heartland Christia 13.41

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 KRIER, CARTER Oakley High Scho 11.84

2 RUMMEL, PIERCE Quinter High Scho 12.11

3 LOWRIE, JANTZ Oakley High Scho 12.24

4 BLACK, TANNER Golden Plains Hig 12.43

5 BEAL, CARSEN Oakley High Scho 12.53

6 RALL, EVAN Brewster High Sch 12.60

7 YOUNKIN, TAIT Oakley High Scho 12.70

8 HESKETT, LOGAN Hoxie High School 12.95

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WRIGHT, KARSYN Weskan High Sch 11.11

2 MOORE, HUNTER Trego Community 11.52

3 NICKELSON, EASTON Hoxie High School 11.86

4 BENISCH, KEMPER Wallace County Hi 11.88

5 SCHILTZ, JORGAN Oakley High Scho 11.97

6 BIEKER, AYDAN Hoxie High School 12.13

7 PALMER, TYLER Brewster High Sch 12.16

8 WINDHOLZ, JARYN Trego Community 12.17
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#4 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WRIGHT, KARSYN Weskan High Sch 22.69  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 MCPHERSON, HARLEY Cheylin High Scho 23.79  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 SCHILTZ, JORGAN Oakley High Scho 24.18  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 MOORE, HUNTER Trego Community 24.23  (NW) 4(4) 4

5 BENISCH, KEMPER Wallace County Hi 24.67  (NW) 4(5) 2

6 LOWRIE, JANTZ Oakley High Scho 25.11  (NW) 4(6) 1

7 RICHARDSON, PEARCE Wallace County Hi 25.11  (NW) 3(1)

8 BIEKER, AYDAN Hoxie High School 25.15  (NW) 4(7)

9 WINDHOLZ, WESTYN Trego Community 25.46  (NW) 4(8)

10 GOETZ, BRANTON Wheatland High S 25.68  (NW) 2(1)

11 BLACK, TANNER Golden Plains Hig 25.80  (NW) 3(2)

12 CONNESS, JACK Trego Community 25.83  (NW) 3(3)

13 HESKETT, LOGAN Hoxie High School 25.88  (NW) 3(4)

14 WOLF, JETT Oakley High Scho 25.94  (NW) 3(5)

15 CROW, JUDAH Weskan High Sch 26.07  (NW) 3(6)

16 MITCHELL, ANDREW Cheylin High Scho 26.32  (NW) 2(2)

17 PETERSON, NATHANIAL Brewster High Sch 26.39  (NW) 3(7)

18 VANDIKE, JENSEN Wallace County Hi 26.43  (NW) 3(8)

19 BECKLEY, BLAINE Heartland Christia 27.69  (NW) 2(3)

20 DINKEL, JAYCE St. Francis High S 27.97  (NW) 1(1)

21 GARCIA, CRISTIAN Golden Plains Hig 28.53  (NW) 2(4)

22 LOBMEYER, GERALD St. Francis High S 28.85  (NW) 1(2)

23 WENDT, ALECK Weskan High Sch 29.43  (NW) 1(3)

24 RITTER, ADAM Golden Plains Hig 29.76  (NW) 2(5)

MEDINA, ARTURO Cheylin High Scho DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 DINKEL, JAYCE St. Francis High S 27.97

2 LOBMEYER, GERALD St. Francis High S 28.85

3 WENDT, ALECK Weskan High Sch 29.43

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 GOETZ, BRANTON Wheatland High S 25.68

2 MITCHELL, ANDREW Cheylin High Scho 26.32

3 BECKLEY, BLAINE Heartland Christia 27.69

4 GARCIA, CRISTIAN Golden Plains Hig 28.53

5 RITTER, ADAM Golden Plains Hig 29.76

MEDINA, ARTURO Cheylin High Scho DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 RICHARDSON, PEARCE Wallace County Hi 25.11

2 BLACK, TANNER Golden Plains Hig 25.80

3 CONNESS, JACK Trego Community 25.83

4 HESKETT, LOGAN Hoxie High School 25.88

5 WOLF, JETT Oakley High Scho 25.94

6 CROW, JUDAH Weskan High Sch 26.07

#4 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 PETERSON, NATHANIAL Brewster High Sch 26.39

8 VANDIKE, JENSEN Wallace County Hi 26.43

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WRIGHT, KARSYN Weskan High Sch 22.69

2 MCPHERSON, HARLEY Cheylin High Scho 23.79

3 SCHILTZ, JORGAN Oakley High Scho 24.18

4 MOORE, HUNTER Trego Community 24.23

5 BENISCH, KEMPER Wallace County Hi 24.67

6 LOWRIE, JANTZ Oakley High Scho 25.11

7 BIEKER, AYDAN Hoxie High School 25.15

8 WINDHOLZ, WESTYN Trego Community 25.46

#6 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KUHLMAN, JONAH Oakley High Scho 54.17 3(1) 10

2 PALMER, TREVOR Brewster High Sch 55.37 1(1) 8

3 HERL, DRADEN Hoxie High School 55.66 3(2) 6

4 BROWN, DARRIS Trego Community 57.21 3(3) 4

5 WERTH, COLT Quinter High Scho 57.76 3(4) 2

6 WYNN, ASHTON Trego Community 57.81 3(5) 1

7 GIBBS, WESTON Wallace County Hi 58.33 3(6)

8 SAMSON, AARON Trego Community 58.56 2(1)

9 WOLF, JETT Oakley High Scho 59.30 2(2)

10 ALLEN, DAUTRY Weskan High Sch 1:00.12 2(3)

11 PATMON, OWEN Golden Plains Hig 1:00.26 3(7)

12 THOMAS, CADEN Quinter High Scho 1:00.39 2(4)

13 WIGINTON, ANISTON Cheylin High Scho 1:02.12 2(5)

14 RITTER, ADAM Golden Plains Hig 1:03.30 2(6)

15 GARCIA, CRISTIAN Golden Plains Hig 1:03.66 2(7)

16 BECKMAN, CHANCE Oakley High Scho 1:06.93 1(2)

17 MCDONALD, BOONE Brewster High Sch 1:13.38 2(8)

18 HOARD, DJ St. Francis High S 1:14.52 1(3)

WRIGHT, KARSYN Weskan High Sch DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 PALMER, TREVOR Brewster High Sch 55.37

2 BECKMAN, CHANCE Oakley High Scho 1:06.93

3 HOARD, DJ St. Francis High S 1:14.52

Section 2 of 3

1 SAMSON, AARON Trego Community 58.56

2 WOLF, JETT Oakley High Scho 59.30

3 ALLEN, DAUTRY Weskan High Sch 1:00.12

4 THOMAS, CADEN Quinter High Scho 1:00.39

5 WIGINTON, ANISTON Cheylin High Scho 1:02.12

6 RITTER, ADAM Golden Plains Hig 1:03.30
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#6 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 GARCIA, CRISTIAN Golden Plains Hig 1:03.66

8 MCDONALD, BOONE Brewster High Sch 1:13.38

Section 3 of 3

1 KUHLMAN, JONAH Oakley High Scho 54.17

2 HERL, DRADEN Hoxie High School 55.66

3 BROWN, DARRIS Trego Community 57.21

4 WERTH, COLT Quinter High Scho 57.76

5 WYNN, ASHTON Trego Community 57.81

6 GIBBS, WESTON Wallace County Hi 58.33

7 PATMON, OWEN Golden Plains Hig 1:00.26

WRIGHT, KARSYN Weskan High Sch DNS

#8 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DEATON, HANS Quinter High Scho 2:05.25 10

2 WARK, DYLAN Golden Plains Hig 2:11.53 8

3 KEITH, AARON Hoxie High School 2:14.58 6

4 HAFFNER, MICHAEL Hoxie High School 2:15.03 4

5 HUDSON, TRIPP Trego Community 2:17.62 2

6 SMITH, AUSTIN Weskan High Sch 2:19.24 1

7 PETERSON, NATHANIAL Brewster High Sch 2:21.29

8 RAINS, BRAYLON Wallace County Hi 2:26.50

9 WRIGHT, ANDREW Cheylin High Scho 2:28.03

10 RITTER, ADAM Golden Plains Hig 2:30.56

11 ALLEN, TREY Weskan High Sch 2:30.96

12 BOONE, JOHN Quinter High Scho 2:31.68

13 MEJIA, JULIAN Trego Community 2:32.46

14 MITCHEK, MAVRICK Weskan High Sch 2:40.48

15 BECKNER, ZION Quinter High Scho 2:40.52

16 HOARD, DJ St. Francis High S 2:49.59

17 BROWN, KAYSON Wallace County Hi 2:51.01

18 KEENEY, JAYCE St. Francis High S 3:03.09

DINKELL, DALLYNN St. Francis High S DNS

FENNER, TY Hoxie High School DNS

BECKMAN, BRODY Oakley High Scho DNS

#10 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DEATON, HANS Quinter High Scho 4:51.75 10

2 SELENSKY, KENDRIK Quinter High Scho 4:55.13 8

3 HAFFNER, MICHAEL Hoxie High School 4:56.49 6

4 WARK, DYLAN Golden Plains Hig 4:59.00 4

5 PETERSON, NATHANIAL Brewster High Sch 5:07.98 2

6 WEINER, EZEKIEL Golden Plains Hig 5:08.06 1

7 PENNINGTON, CARTER Quinter High Scho 5:11.61

8 SMITH, AUSTIN Weskan High Sch 5:21.15

9 SAMUELSON, AARON Oakley High Scho 5:26.60

#10 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
10 BECKMAN, BRODY Oakley High Scho 5:36.65

11 WENTE, GUNNER Hoxie High School 5:40.29

12 LAGER, JUDE Wheatland High S 5:40.89

13 SCOFIELD, XAVIER Winona Tri Plains 5:47.21

14 JENSEN, CAIMAN St. Francis High S 5:53.18

15 MITCHEK, MAVRICK Weskan High Sch 5:59.08

16 DINKELL, DALLYNN St. Francis High S 6:03.37

17 HUBERT, MADDOX Oakley High Scho 6:10.72

18 BROWN, KAYSON Wallace County Hi 6:22.21

HAFFNER, NATHAN Hoxie High School DNS

#12 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SELENSKY, KENDRIK Quinter High Scho 10:58.34 10

2 WEINER, EZEKIEL Golden Plains Hig 11:00.73 8

3 PENNINGTON, CARTER Quinter High Scho 11:09.42 6

4 COUNTRYMAN, KADE Quinter High Scho 12:13.92 4

5 FENNER, TY Hoxie High School 12:19.35 2

6 SCOFIELD, XAVIER Winona Tri Plains 13:10.10 1

7 BLOOM, ELLIOT Oakley High Scho 13:16.56

8 HUBERT, MADDOX Oakley High Scho 13:24.17

9 PRIDEY, JED Hoxie High School 14:28.53

10 KEENEY, JAYCE St. Francis High S 16:35.85

SAMUELSON, AARON Oakley High Scho DNS

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 POLIFKA, CAMDEN Quinter High Scho 16.18 10

2 KUHLMAN, KYLER Wallace County Hi 16.19 8

3 MUNK, BRAXTON Hoxie High School 16.69 6

4 FENNER, TRENT Hoxie High School 18.23 4

5 BROWN, DARRIS Trego Community 18.44 2

6 ROBBEN, NICK Hoxie High School 18.45 1

7 COX, GAGE Wallace County Hi 19.72

8 RUMMEL, PIERCE Quinter High Scho 20.30

#16 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MUNK, BRAXTON Hoxie High School 42.68 2(1) 10

2 POLIFKA, CAMDEN Quinter High Scho 42.97 2(2) 8

3 MCPHERSON, HARLEY Cheylin High Scho 43.80 2(3) 6

4 KUHLMAN, KYLER Wallace County Hi 45.95 2(4) 4

5 THOMAS, ISAAC Hoxie High School 47.97 2(5) 2

6 VANDIKE, JENSEN Wallace County Hi 48.97 2(6) 1

7 COX, GAGE Wallace County Hi 49.68 1(1)

8 ROBBEN, NICK Hoxie High School 51.38 1(2)
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#16 Men's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 LAGER, JUDE Wheatland High S 52.35 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 COX, GAGE Wallace County Hi 49.68

2 ROBBEN, NICK Hoxie High School 51.38

3 LAGER, JUDE Wheatland High S 52.35

Section 2 of 2

1 MUNK, BRAXTON Hoxie High School 42.68

2 POLIFKA, CAMDEN Quinter High Scho 42.97

3 MCPHERSON, HARLEY Cheylin High Scho 43.80

4 KUHLMAN, KYLER Wallace County Hi 45.95

5 THOMAS, ISAAC Hoxie High School 47.97

6 VANDIKE, JENSEN Wallace County Hi 48.97

#18 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Trego Community High School (A) 46.36 2(1) 10

1) WINDHOLZ, WESTYN 2) CONNESS, JACK

3) WINDHOLZ, JARYN 4) MOORE, HUNTER

2 Cheylin High School (A) 47.73 2(2) 8

1) SHOENBERGER, LANDON 2) MCPHERSON, HARLEY

3) MITCHELL, ANDREW 4) SABATKA, JOHN

3 Brewster High School (A) 48.14 2(3) 6

1) OWENS, TANNER 2) RALL, EVAN

3) PALMER, TYLER 4) PALMER, TREVOR

4 Hoxie High School (A) 48.18 2(4) 4

1) BIEKER, AYDAN 2) FENNER, TRENT

3) MUNK, BRAXTON 4) THOMAS, ISAAC

5 Wheatland High School (A) 49.02 1(1) 2

1) GOETZ, BROADY 2) TUTTLE, RILEY

3) GOETZ, BRANTON 4) MASON, DANIEL

6 Golden Plains High School (A) 49.69 2(5) 1

1) RATH, JOSH 2) GARCIA, MIGUEL

3) PATMON, OWEN 4) BLACK, TANNER

7 Weskan High School (A) 51.30 1(2)

1) CROW, JUDAH 2) ALLEN, DAUTRY

3) ALLEN, TREY 4) SMITH, AUSTIN

8 St. Francis High School (A) 51.31 1(3)

1) MOBERLY, KODY 2) KLINZMANN, WYATT

3) DINKEL, JAYCE 4) DINKELL, DALLYNN

9 Oakley High School (A) 52.19 2(6)

1) BEAL, CARSEN 2) KRIER, CARTER

3) SCHILTZ, JORGAN 4) YOUNKIN, TAIT

SECTION RESULTS

#18 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Wheatland High School (A) 49.02

1) GOETZ, BROADY 2) TUTTLE, RILEY

3) GOETZ, BRANTON 4) MASON, DANIEL

2 Weskan High School (A) 51.30

1) CROW, JUDAH 2) ALLEN, DAUTRY

3) ALLEN, TREY 4) SMITH, AUSTIN

3 St. Francis High School (A) 51.31

1) MOBERLY, KODY 2) KLINZMANN, WYATT

3) DINKEL, JAYCE 4) DINKELL, DALLYNN

Section 2 of 2

1 Trego Community High School (A) 46.36

1) WINDHOLZ, WESTYN 2) CONNESS, JACK

3) WINDHOLZ, JARYN 4) MOORE, HUNTER

2 Cheylin High School (A) 47.73

1) SHOENBERGER, LANDON 2) MCPHERSON, HARLEY

3) MITCHELL, ANDREW 4) SABATKA, JOHN

3 Brewster High School (A) 48.14

1) OWENS, TANNER 2) RALL, EVAN

3) PALMER, TYLER 4) PALMER, TREVOR

4 Hoxie High School (A) 48.18

1) BIEKER, AYDAN 2) FENNER, TRENT

3) MUNK, BRAXTON 4) THOMAS, ISAAC

5 Golden Plains High School (A) 49.69

1) RATH, JOSH 2) GARCIA, MIGUEL

3) PATMON, OWEN 4) BLACK, TANNER

6 Oakley High School (A) 52.19

1) BEAL, CARSEN 2) KRIER, CARTER

3) SCHILTZ, JORGAN 4) YOUNKIN, TAIT

#45 Mixed Weightmans 4 x 100
Pl Team Time
1 Trego Community High School (A) 57.06

2 Oakley High School (A) 59.00

3 Hoxie High School (A) 59.18

4 Brewster High School (A) 1:04.12

5 Weskan High School (A) 1:04.24

6 St. Francis High School (A) 1:06.62

#19 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hoxie High School (A) 4:35.16 10

1) BAALMAN, KENDALL 2) GOURLEY, SOFIE

3) MEIER, MADISON 4) SCHIPPERS, EVIE

2 St. Francis High School (A) 4:37.68 8

1) JENSEN, AVERY 2) SIEGFRIED, MADISON

3) ROSE, DAILEY 4) LOHR, BRECK
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#19 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 Golden Plains High School (A) 4:55.03 6

1) RATH, BRENLYNN 2) WESSEL, KAILEE

3) WEINER, ELIZABETH 4) MEIER, ADILYN

4 Quinter High School (A) 4:56.42 4

1) ANSTAETT, COURTNEY 2) GRUENBACHER, ELLA

3) MAY, LEXI 4) CHURCHWELL, GWEN

Oakley High School (A) DNS

1) BECKMAN, JADE 2) CARMAN, MARY

3) JOHNSON, BRYNN 4) MANDEVILLE, EMMA

#21 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hoxie High School (A) 11:05.15 10

1) BAIER, ISABELLA 2) BAKER, ADDILYN

3) FARBER, EMILY 4) GOURLEY, SOFIE

2 Oakley High School (A) 11:12.92 8

1) JOHNSON, BRYNN 2) KUHLMAN, PAYTON

3) MANDEVILLE, EMMA 4) HATFIELD, RILEY

3 St. Francis High School (A) 11:22.93 6

1) LOHR, BRECK 2) SIEGFRIED, MADISON

3) LABARGE, CHEYENNE 4) ROSE, DAILEY

4 Quinter High School (A) 11:30.52 4

1) ANSTAETT, COURTNEY 2) BEOUGHER, BLAIRE

3) GRUENBACHER, ELLA 4) COUNTRYMAN, BROOKLYN

5 Golden Plains High School (A) 12:00.14 2

1) WESSEL, KAILEE 2) WEINER, ELIZABETH

3) MEIER, ADILYN 4) CARTER, KATIE

#31 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BALL, ALIVIAH Wheatland High S 5' 0" 10

2 HUDSON, BELLA Oakley High Scho 5' 0" 8

3 BAINTER, EMILY Hoxie High School 4' 10" 6

4 RICHARDSON, KALLIE Wallace County Hi 4' 10" 4

5 WRIGHT, ABIGAIL Cheylin High Scho 4' 6" 1

5 BAALMAN, SHAYLEE Quinter High Scho 4' 6" 1

5 BECKMAN, MARISSA Wheatland High S 4' 6" 1

8 WARK, LAKIN Golden Plains Hig 4' 4"

8 JOHNSON, BRYNN Oakley High Scho 4' 4"

10 CHURCHWELL, AFTON Quinter High Scho 4' 2"

11 THOMAS, BROOKLYN Wheatland High S 4' 0"

11 MUNIOWSKA, MARIANKA St. Francis High S 4' 0"

13 HESKETT, HELAINA Hoxie High School 4' 0"

13 MILNE, SIERRA St. Francis High S 4' 0"

MULLINS, LILLIAN Quinter High Scho NH

#33 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RICHARDSON, KALLIE Wallace County Hi 8' 6" 10

2 BIXENMAN, NATALIE Wheatland High S 7' 0" 8

#35 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BALL, ALIVIAH Wheatland High S 16' 101 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 HUDSON, BELLA Oakley High Scho 16' 2"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 RATH, BRENLYNN Golden Plains Hig 16' 1"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 BAINTER, EMILY Hoxie High School 16' 0"  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 SCHAMBERGER, EMMA Hoxie High School 15' 9"  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 BAALMAN, SHAYLEE Quinter High Scho 14' 9"  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 ARMSTRONG, ANNABELLA Wallace County Hi 14' 6"  (NW) 2(6)

8 JOHNSON, PAYTON Wallace County Hi 14' 51 /2  (NW) 2(7)

9 GRUENBACHER, ELLA Quinter High Scho 14' 5"  (NW) 2(8)

10 MAUCK, HARPER Hoxie High School 14' 0"  (NW) 2(9)

11 ZIMMERMAN, HALLE Wheatland High S 13' 9"  (NW) 2(10)

12 BECKMAN, MARISSA Wheatland High S 13' 5"  (NW) 2(11)

13 MILNE, REAGAN St. Francis High S 13' 01 /2  (NW) 1(2)

13 NICHOLS, CHANDRA Winona Tri Plains 13' 01 /2  (NW) 1(2)

15 RITTER, JOCELYN Oakley High Scho 12' 61 /2  (NW) 1(4)

16 MAGANA, LAYLA Trego Community 12' 53 /4  (NW) 1(5)

17 MUNIOWSKA, MARIANKA St. Francis High S 11' 10"  (NW) 1(6)

18 BACA, BRYANNA Cheylin High Scho 11' 81 /2  (NW) 1(7)

19 COLI, FEDERICA St. Francis High S 11' 8"  (NW) 1(8)

20 WELSH, EMREY Heartland Christia 11' 5"  (NW) 1(9)

21 BRUGGEMAN, SEAREE Golden Plains Hig 10' 11"  (NW) 1(10)

22 INMAN, RIANNA Heartland Christia 10' 101 /2  (NW) 1(11)

23 VARGAS, ESTELLA Golden Plains Hig 10' 53 /4  (NW) 1(12)

BECKMAN, JADE Oakley High Scho DNS  (NW) 2

ITA, JAELYN Wallace County Hi DNS  (NW) 2

COLLINS, GRACEN Winona Tri Plains FOUL  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BAALMAN, SHAYLEE Quinter High Scho 14' 9"  (NW)

2 MILNE, REAGAN St. Francis High S 13' 01 /2  (NW)

2 NICHOLS, CHANDRA Winona Tri Plains 13' 01 /2  (NW)

4 RITTER, JOCELYN Oakley High Scho 12' 61 /2  (NW)

5 MAGANA, LAYLA Trego Community 12' 53 /4  (NW)

6 MUNIOWSKA, MARIANKA St. Francis High S 11' 10"  (NW)

7 BACA, BRYANNA Cheylin High Scho 11' 81 /2  (NW)

8 COLI, FEDERICA St. Francis High S 11' 8"  (NW)

9 WELSH, EMREY Heartland Christia 11' 5"  (NW)

10 BRUGGEMAN, SEAREE Golden Plains Hig 10' 11"  (NW)

11 INMAN, RIANNA Heartland Christia 10' 101 /2  (NW)

12 VARGAS, ESTELLA Golden Plains Hig 10' 53 /4  (NW)
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#35 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

COLLINS, GRACEN Winona Tri Plains FOUL  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 BALL, ALIVIAH Wheatland High S 16' 101 /2  (NW)

2 HUDSON, BELLA Oakley High Scho 16' 2"  (NW)

3 RATH, BRENLYNN Golden Plains Hig 16' 1"  (NW)

4 BAINTER, EMILY Hoxie High School 16' 0"  (NW)

5 SCHAMBERGER, EMMA Hoxie High School 15' 9"  (NW)

6 ARMSTRONG, ANNABELLA Wallace County Hi 14' 6"  (NW)

7 JOHNSON, PAYTON Wallace County Hi 14' 51 /2  (NW)

8 GRUENBACHER, ELLA Quinter High Scho 14' 5"  (NW)

9 MAUCK, HARPER Hoxie High School 14' 0"  (NW)

10 ZIMMERMAN, HALLE Wheatland High S 13' 9"  (NW)

11 BECKMAN, MARISSA Wheatland High S 13' 5"  (NW)

BECKMAN, JADE Oakley High Scho DNS  (NW)

ITA, JAELYN Wallace County Hi DNS  (NW)

#37 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 RATH, BRENLYNN Golden Plains Hig 36' 01 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 WEISER, ALEXA Oakley High Scho 35' 61 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 JENSEN, AVERY St. Francis High S 34' 61 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 SCHAMBERGER, EMMA Hoxie High School 34' 21 /2  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 MAUCK, HARPER Hoxie High School 33' 91 /2  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 LANG, TEGAN Trego Community 32' 2"  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 WATKINS, CLAIRE Hoxie High School 32' 0"  (NW) 2(7)

8 BIXENMAN, NATALIE Wheatland High S 30' 0"  (NW) 2(8)

9 ROSE, DAILEY St. Francis High S 29' 9"  (NW) 1(1)

10 ZIMMERMAN, HALLE Wheatland High S 28' 111 /2  (NW) 1(2)

11 SMITH, KAITLYN Weskan High Sch 28' 4"  (NW) 1(3)

12 BACA, BRYANNA Cheylin High Scho 28' 3"  (NW) 1(4)

13 GRUENBACHER, ELLA Quinter High Scho 28' 01 /2  (NW) 1(5)

14 VARGAS, ESTELLA Golden Plains Hig 27' 51 /2  (NW) 1(6)

15 MILNE, SIERRA St. Francis High S 24' 11 /2  (NW) 1(7)

RUNNALLS, LAYKEN Oakley High Scho DNS  (NW) 1

BECKMAN, JADE Oakley High Scho DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ROSE, DAILEY St. Francis High S 29' 9"  (NW)

2 ZIMMERMAN, HALLE Wheatland High S 28' 111 /2  (NW)

3 SMITH, KAITLYN Weskan High Sch 28' 4"  (NW)

4 BACA, BRYANNA Cheylin High Scho 28' 3"  (NW)

5 GRUENBACHER, ELLA Quinter High Scho 28' 01 /2  (NW)

6 VARGAS, ESTELLA Golden Plains Hig 27' 51 /2  (NW)

7 MILNE, SIERRA St. Francis High S 24' 11 /2  (NW)

RUNNALLS, LAYKEN Oakley High Scho DNS  (NW)

#37 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 2 of 2

1 RATH, BRENLYNN Golden Plains Hig 36' 01 /2  (NW)

2 WEISER, ALEXA Oakley High Scho 35' 61 /2  (NW)

3 JENSEN, AVERY St. Francis High S 34' 61 /2  (NW)

4 SCHAMBERGER, EMMA Hoxie High School 34' 21 /2  (NW)

5 MAUCK, HARPER Hoxie High School 33' 91 /2  (NW)

6 LANG, TEGAN Trego Community 32' 2"  (NW)

7 WATKINS, CLAIRE Hoxie High School 32' 0"  (NW)

8 BIXENMAN, NATALIE Wheatland High S 30' 0"  (NW)

BECKMAN, JADE Oakley High Scho DNS  (NW)

#39 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WOOLF, MACKENZIE Wallace County Hi 35' 111 /2 2(1) 10

2 HERL, JAYLEN Hoxie High School 35' 63 /4 2(2) 8

3 PEARCE, LYLA Wallace County Hi 34' 01 /2 2(3) 6

4 MYERS, DELANEY St. Francis High S 33' 9" 2(4) 4

5 SAMMONS, TAYLOR Oakley High Scho 32' 93 /4 2(5) 2

6 SHIVELY, KAYTE Rawlins County Hi 32' 03 /4 2(6) 1

7 SMITH, LAURA Oakley High Scho 30' 6" 2(7)

7 PFEIFER, GRACE Oakley High Scho 30' 6" 2(7)

9 GETZ, KAMRY Quinter High Scho 28' 01 /2 2(9)

10 SERANO, EMILY Cheylin High Scho 27' 61 /4 2(10)

11 MOSS, RYLAN Hoxie High School 27' 41 /2 2(11)

12 WAGONER, CALI Oakley High Scho 26' 3" 1(1)

13 HANNA, BRIELLE Wheatland High S 26' 01 /2 2(12)

13 UNREIN, KADALEN Golden Plains Hig 26' 01 /2 2(12)

15 MANDEVILLE, ABBIE Oakley High Scho 25' 51 /4 1(2)

16 WOOD, JAYDEN Wheatland High S 25' 11 /4 1(3)

17 HAYS, MAKAYLA St. Francis High S 24' 111 /2 2(14)

18 ASHMORE, EMMA Trego Community 24' 111 /4 1(4)

19 THUMMEL, ELLIE Hoxie High School 24' 0" 1(5)

20 ALDRIDGE, ADDI Weskan High Sch 23' 113 /4 1(6)

21 MYERS, ZOE Oakley High Scho 23' 9" 1(7)

22 HAYS, MADISYN St. Francis High S 22' 13 /4 1(8)

23 WESSEL, ADALINE Golden Plains Hig 22' 1" 1(9)

24 WENDT, KENDRA Weskan High Sch 22' 01 /2 1(10)

25 RODRIGUEZ, CAITLIN Oakley High Scho 21' 41 /2 1(11)

26 KENNY, DELINA Brewster High Sch19' 8" 1(12)

27 LEIJA, JANESA Golden Plains Hig 19' 71 /2 1(13)

28 HERNANDEZ PENA, JACKY Heartland Christia 19' 5" 1(14)

29 POWELL, HANNAH Brewster High Sch19' 21 /4 1(15)

30 BRIDGES, ADALYNE Quinter High Scho 18' 51 /2 1(16)

HARGITT, ADDIE Quinter High Scho DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
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#39 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 WAGONER, CALI Oakley High Scho 26' 3"

2 MANDEVILLE, ABBIE Oakley High Scho 25' 51 /4

3 WOOD, JAYDEN Wheatland High S 25' 11 /4

4 ASHMORE, EMMA Trego Community 24' 111 /4

5 THUMMEL, ELLIE Hoxie High School 24' 0"

6 ALDRIDGE, ADDI Weskan High Sch 23' 113 /4

7 MYERS, ZOE Oakley High Scho 23' 9"

8 HAYS, MADISYN St. Francis High S 22' 13 /4

9 WESSEL, ADALINE Golden Plains Hig 22' 1"

10 WENDT, KENDRA Weskan High Sch 22' 01 /2

11 RODRIGUEZ, CAITLIN Oakley High Scho 21' 41 /2

12 KENNY, DELINA Brewster High Sch19' 8"

13 LEIJA, JANESA Golden Plains Hig 19' 71 /2

14 HERNANDEZ PENA, JACKY Heartland Christia 19' 5"

15 POWELL, HANNAH Brewster High Sch19' 21 /4

16 BRIDGES, ADALYNE Quinter High Scho 18' 51 /2

Flight 2 of 2

1 WOOLF, MACKENZIE Wallace County Hi 35' 111 /2

2 HERL, JAYLEN Hoxie High School 35' 63 /4

3 PEARCE, LYLA Wallace County Hi 34' 01 /2

4 MYERS, DELANEY St. Francis High S 33' 9"

5 SAMMONS, TAYLOR Oakley High Scho 32' 93 /4

6 SHIVELY, KAYTE Rawlins County Hi 32' 03 /4

7 SMITH, LAURA Oakley High Scho 30' 6"

7 PFEIFER, GRACE Oakley High Scho 30' 6"

9 GETZ, KAMRY Quinter High Scho 28' 01 /2

10 SERANO, EMILY Cheylin High Scho 27' 61 /4

11 MOSS, RYLAN Hoxie High School 27' 41 /2

12 HANNA, BRIELLE Wheatland High S 26' 01 /2

12 UNREIN, KADALEN Golden Plains Hig 26' 01 /2

14 HAYS, MAKAYLA St. Francis High S 24' 111 /2

HARGITT, ADDIE Quinter High Scho DNS

#41 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WOOLF, MACKENZIE Wallace County Hi 115' 3" 3(1) 10

2 SHIVELY, KAYTE Rawlins County Hi 112' 10" 3(2) 8

3 HERL, JAYLEN Hoxie High School 108' 3" 3(3) 6

4 PEARCE, LYLA Wallace County Hi 100' 11" 3(4) 4

5 GETZ, KAMRY Quinter High Scho 99' 0" 3(5) 2

6 PFEIFER, GRACE Oakley High Scho 96' 2" 3(6) 1

7 ASHMORE, EMMA Trego Community 94' 2" 3(7)

8 MANDEVILLE, EMMA Oakley High Scho 93' 10" 3(8)

9 MYERS, DELANEY St. Francis High S 93' 1" 3(9)

10 SERANO, EMILY Cheylin High Scho 91' 1" 3(10)

11 RIPPE, ALLISON Rawlins County Hi 85' 3" 2(1)

#41 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
12 HANNA, BRIELLE Wheatland High S 84' 3" 3(11)

13 FRANZ, REAGAN Oakley High Scho 81' 8" 2(2)

14 JOHNSON, HALLEE Oakley High Scho 77' 8" 1(1)

15 THOMAS, BROOKLYN Wheatland High S 75' 11" 2(3)

16 UNREIN, KADALEN Golden Plains Hig 69' 10" 2(4)

17 WENDT, KENDRA Weskan High Sch 66' 8" 2(5)

18 ALDRIDGE, ADDI Weskan High Sch 65' 9" 2(6)

19 THUMMEL, ELLIE Hoxie High School 64' 11" 2(7)

20 MOSS, RYLAN Hoxie High School 64' 7" 2(8)

21 HAYS, MAKAYLA St. Francis High S 63' 7" 1(2)

22 COLI, FEDERICA St. Francis High S 62' 8" 1(3)

23 CARTER, KATIE Golden Plains Hig 60' 7" 2(9)

24 SABATKA, LILLY Cheylin High Scho 60' 3" 1(4)

25 MORRIS, CHEYENNE Brewster High Sch56' 9" 2(10)

26 BRIDGES, ADALYNE Quinter High Scho 51' 6" 1(5)

27 LEIJA, JANESA Golden Plains Hig 47' 7" 1(6)

28 KENNY, DELINA Brewster High Sch45' 6" 1(7)

29 POWELL, HANNAH Brewster High Sch44' 6" 1(8)

30 LAUBER, HADLEY Oakley High Scho 42' 4" 1(9)

31 HERNANDEZ PENA, JACKY Heartland Christia 36' 8" 1(10)

ZIMMERMAN, LYLA Quinter High Scho DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 JOHNSON, HALLEE Oakley High Scho 77' 8"

2 HAYS, MAKAYLA St. Francis High S 63' 7"

3 COLI, FEDERICA St. Francis High S 62' 8"

4 SABATKA, LILLY Cheylin High Scho 60' 3"

5 BRIDGES, ADALYNE Quinter High Scho 51' 6"

6 LEIJA, JANESA Golden Plains Hig 47' 7"

7 KENNY, DELINA Brewster High Sch45' 6"

8 POWELL, HANNAH Brewster High Sch44' 6"

9 LAUBER, HADLEY Oakley High Scho 42' 4"

10 HERNANDEZ PENA, JACKY Heartland Christia 36' 8"

Flight 2 of 3

1 RIPPE, ALLISON Rawlins County Hi 85' 3"

2 FRANZ, REAGAN Oakley High Scho 81' 8"

3 THOMAS, BROOKLYN Wheatland High S 75' 11"

4 UNREIN, KADALEN Golden Plains Hig 69' 10"

5 WENDT, KENDRA Weskan High Sch 66' 8"

6 ALDRIDGE, ADDI Weskan High Sch 65' 9"

7 THUMMEL, ELLIE Hoxie High School 64' 11"

8 MOSS, RYLAN Hoxie High School 64' 7"

9 CARTER, KATIE Golden Plains Hig 60' 7"

10 MORRIS, CHEYENNE Brewster High Sch56' 9"
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#41 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

ZIMMERMAN, LYLA Quinter High Scho DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 WOOLF, MACKENZIE Wallace County Hi 115' 3"

2 SHIVELY, KAYTE Rawlins County Hi 112' 10"

3 HERL, JAYLEN Hoxie High School 108' 3"

4 PEARCE, LYLA Wallace County Hi 100' 11"

5 GETZ, KAMRY Quinter High Scho 99' 0"

6 PFEIFER, GRACE Oakley High Scho 96' 2"

7 ASHMORE, EMMA Trego Community 94' 2"

8 MANDEVILLE, EMMA Oakley High Scho 93' 10"

9 MYERS, DELANEY St. Francis High S 93' 1"

10 SERANO, EMILY Cheylin High Scho 91' 1"

11 HANNA, BRIELLE Wheatland High S 84' 3"

#43 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BAINTER, EMILY Hoxie High School 109' 2" 2(1) 10

2 HARGITT, ADDIE Quinter High Scho 106' 11" 2(2) 8

3 BAALMAN, KENDALL Hoxie High School 103' 0" 2(3) 6

4 WATKINS, CLAIRE Hoxie High School 96' 0" 2(4) 4

5 MYERS, DELANEY St. Francis High S 90' 4" 2(5) 2

6 THOMAS, BROOKLYN Wheatland High S 89' 9" 2(6) 1

7 WOOD, JAYDEN Wheatland High S 86' 7" 2(7)

8 ZIMMERMAN, LYLA Quinter High Scho 81' 9" 2(8)

9 RIPPE, ALLISON Rawlins County Hi 81' 8" 2(9)

10 WAGONER, CALI Oakley High Scho 74' 0" 1(1)

11 JOHNSON, BRYNN Oakley High Scho 72' 4" 2(10)

12 SERANO, EMILY Cheylin High Scho 71' 9" 2(11)

13 UNREIN, KADALEN Golden Plains Hig 71' 2" 1(2)

14 JOHNSON, HALLEE Oakley High Scho 67' 0" 2(12)

15 PARK, ELLA Oakley High Scho 65' 7" 1(3)

16 COLI, FEDERICA St. Francis High S 60' 8" 1(4)

17 NICHOLS, CHANDRA Winona Tri Plains 59' 5" 1(5)

18 CARTER, KATIE Golden Plains Hig 58' 7" 1(6)

19 HAYS, MAKAYLA St. Francis High S 58' 0" 1(7)

20 ASHMORE, EMMA Trego Community 57' 7" 1(8)

21 MYERS, ZOE Oakley High Scho 47' 6" 1(9)

22 SABATKA, LILLY Cheylin High Scho 47' 1" 2(13)

23 WESSEL, ADALINE Golden Plains Hig 43' 7" 1(10)

24 LAUBER, HADLEY Oakley High Scho 41' 9" 1(11)

25 COLLINS, GRACEN Winona Tri Plains 40' 7" 1(12)

26 RODRIGUEZ, CAITLIN Oakley High Scho 33' 3" 1(13)

DAILY, JAELYN Wallace County Hi DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

#43 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 WAGONER, CALI Oakley High Scho 74' 0"

2 UNREIN, KADALEN Golden Plains Hig 71' 2"

3 PARK, ELLA Oakley High Scho 65' 7"

4 COLI, FEDERICA St. Francis High S 60' 8"

5 NICHOLS, CHANDRA Winona Tri Plains 59' 5"

6 CARTER, KATIE Golden Plains Hig 58' 7"

7 HAYS, MAKAYLA St. Francis High S 58' 0"

8 ASHMORE, EMMA Trego Community 57' 7"

9 MYERS, ZOE Oakley High Scho 47' 6"

10 WESSEL, ADALINE Golden Plains Hig 43' 7"

11 LAUBER, HADLEY Oakley High Scho 41' 9"

12 COLLINS, GRACEN Winona Tri Plains 40' 7"

13 RODRIGUEZ, CAITLIN Oakley High Scho 33' 3"

Flight 2 of 2

1 BAINTER, EMILY Hoxie High School 109' 2"

2 HARGITT, ADDIE Quinter High Scho 106' 11"

3 BAALMAN, KENDALL Hoxie High School 103' 0"

4 WATKINS, CLAIRE Hoxie High School 96' 0"

5 MYERS, DELANEY St. Francis High S 90' 4"

6 THOMAS, BROOKLYN Wheatland High S 89' 9"

7 WOOD, JAYDEN Wheatland High S 86' 7"

8 ZIMMERMAN, LYLA Quinter High Scho 81' 9"

9 RIPPE, ALLISON Rawlins County Hi 81' 8"

10 JOHNSON, BRYNN Oakley High Scho 72' 4"

11 SERANO, EMILY Cheylin High Scho 71' 9"

12 JOHNSON, HALLEE Oakley High Scho 67' 0"

13 SABATKA, LILLY Cheylin High Scho 47' 1"

DAILY, JAELYN Wallace County Hi DNS

#20 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Oakley High School (A) 3:42.99 2(1) 10

1) BEAL, CARSEN 2) KUHLMAN, JONAH

3) LOWRIE, JANTZ 4) SCHILTZ, JORGAN

2 Wallace County High School (A) 3:50.98 2(2) 8

1) RAINS, BRAYLON 2) GIBBS, WESTON

3) RICHARDSON, PEARCE 4) BENISCH, KEMPER

3 Trego Community High School (A) 3:51.56 2(3) 6

1) WYNN, ASHTON 2) SAMSON, AARON

3) HUDSON, TRIPP 4) BROWN, DARRIS

4 Brewster High School (A) 3:55.43 2(4) 4

1) PALMER, TYLER 2) OWENS, TANNER

3) PETERSON, NATHANIAL 4) PALMER, TREVOR

5 Hoxie High School (A) 4:02.46 2(5) 2

1) BELL, DUNCAN 2) HERL, DRADEN

3) KEITH, AARON 4) THOMAS, ISAAC
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#20 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 Quinter High School (A) 4:02.88 2(6) 1

1) POLIFKA, CAMDEN 2) SALYERS, SHEA

3) WERTH, COLT 4) DEATON, HANS

7 Golden Plains High School (A) 4:06.64 1(1)

1) WARK, DYLAN 2) RATH, JOSH

3) PATMON, OWEN 4) GARCIA, CRISTIAN

8 Cheylin High School (A) 4:13.76 1(2)

1) MITCHELL, ANDREW 2) WRIGHT, ANDREW

3) WIGINTON, ANISTON 4) SHOENBERGER, LANDON

9 St. Francis High School (A) 4:25.36 1(3)

1) DINKEL, JAYCE 2) MOBERLY, KODY

3) KLINZMANN, WYATT 4) JENSEN, CAIMAN

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Golden Plains High School (A) 4:06.64

1) WARK, DYLAN 2) RATH, JOSH

3) PATMON, OWEN 4) GARCIA, CRISTIAN

2 Cheylin High School (A) 4:13.76

1) MITCHELL, ANDREW 2) WRIGHT, ANDREW

3) WIGINTON, ANISTON 4) SHOENBERGER, LANDON

3 St. Francis High School (A) 4:25.36

1) DINKEL, JAYCE 2) MOBERLY, KODY

3) KLINZMANN, WYATT 4) JENSEN, CAIMAN

Section 2 of 2

1 Oakley High School (A) 3:42.99

1) BEAL, CARSEN 2) KUHLMAN, JONAH

3) LOWRIE, JANTZ 4) SCHILTZ, JORGAN

2 Wallace County High School (A) 3:50.98

1) RAINS, BRAYLON 2) GIBBS, WESTON

3) RICHARDSON, PEARCE 4) BENISCH, KEMPER

3 Trego Community High School (A) 3:51.56

1) WYNN, ASHTON 2) SAMSON, AARON

3) HUDSON, TRIPP 4) BROWN, DARRIS

4 Brewster High School (A) 3:55.43

1) PALMER, TYLER 2) OWENS, TANNER

3) PETERSON, NATHANIAL 4) PALMER, TREVOR

5 Hoxie High School (A) 4:02.46

1) BELL, DUNCAN 2) HERL, DRADEN

3) KEITH, AARON 4) THOMAS, ISAAC

6 Quinter High School (A) 4:02.88

1) POLIFKA, CAMDEN 2) SALYERS, SHEA

3) WERTH, COLT 4) DEATON, HANS

#22 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Quinter High School (A) 8:53.38 10

1) CHURCHWELL, ELLIOT 2) DEATON, HANS

3) SELENSKY, KENDRIK 4) RUMMEL, PIERCE

2 Oakley High School (A) 9:02.73 8

1) BECKMAN, BRODY 2) KRIER, CARTER

3) KUHLMAN, JONAH 4) SCHMIDT, ELI

3 Hoxie High School (A) 9:24.10 6

1) BELL, DUNCAN 2) FENNER, TY

3) HAFFNER, MICHAEL 4) HAFFNER, NATHAN

4 Trego Community High School (A) 9:28.78 4

1) WYNN, ASHTON 2) SAMSON, AARON

3) MEJIA, JULIAN 4) HUDSON, TRIPP

5 St. Francis High School (A) 10:58.69 2

1) DINKELL, DALLYNN 2) JENSEN, CAIMAN

3) HOARD, DJ 4) MOBERLY, KODY

#32 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RENNER, LEVI Oakley High Scho 5' 8" 10

2 GIBBS, WESTON Wallace County Hi 5' 8" 8

3 KUHLMAN, KYLER Wallace County Hi 5' 8" 6

4 RICHARDSON, PEARCE Wallace County Hi 5' 6" 4

5 KUHLMAN, LEVI Oakley High Scho 5' 6" 2

6 LOWRIE, JANTZ Oakley High Scho 5' 4" 1

7 WRIGHT, ANDREW Cheylin High Scho 5' 4"

8 ALLEN, TREY Weskan High Sch 5' 2"

9 ALLEN, DAUTRY Weskan High Sch 5' 2"

10 WINDHOLZ, WESTYN Trego Community 5' 2"

11 LAGER, JUDE Wheatland High S 5' 0"

12 WENTE, GUNNER Hoxie High School 4' 10"

12 JENSEN, CAIMAN St. Francis High S 4' 10"

KEENEY, JAYCE St. Francis High S NH

BERNING, BRIANT Trego Community NH

FOSTER, JACKSON Wheatland High S NH

#34 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RICHARDSON, PEARCE Wallace County Hi 12' 6" 10

2 WERTH, COLT Quinter High Scho 10' 6" 8

3 COX, GAGE Wallace County Hi 10' 0" 6

4 FOSTER, JACKSON Wheatland High S 9' 6" 4

5 TUTTLE, RILEY Wheatland High S 9' 6" 2

6 WYNN, ASHTON Trego Community 9' 0" 1

HOARD, DJ St. Francis High S NH

CROW, JUDAH Weskan High Sch NH
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#36 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MUNK, BRAXTON Hoxie High School 19' 10"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 RATH, JOSH Golden Plains Hig 19' 4"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 BENISCH, KEMPER Wallace County Hi 19' 3"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 MOORE, HUNTER Trego Community 17' 9"  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 GOETZ, BROADY Wheatland High S 17' 61 /2  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 BEAL, CARSEN Oakley High Scho 17' 6"  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 MITCHELL, ANDREW Cheylin High Scho 17' 1"  (NW) 2(6)

8 NICKELSON, EASTON Hoxie High School 17' 1"  (NW) 2(7)

9 BROWN, DARRIS Trego Community 16' 71 /2  (NW) 2(8)

10 LITTLE, CHANCE Oakley High Scho 16' 61 /2  (NW) 2(9)

11 KLINZMANN, WYATT St. Francis High S 15' 101 /2  (NW) 1(2)

12 GARCIA, CRISTIAN Golden Plains Hig 15' 61 /2  (NW) 1(3)

13 VANDIKE, JENSEN Wallace County Hi 15' 41 /2  (NW) 1(4)

13 YOUNKIN, TAIT Oakley High Scho 15' 41 /2  (NW) 1(4)

15 BECKLEY, BLAINE Heartland Christia 15' 21 /2  (NW) 1(6)

16 SCOFIELD, XAVIER Winona Tri Plains 15' 1"  (NW) 1(7)

17 BLACK, TANNER Golden Plains Hig 14' 91 /2  (NW) 1(8)

18 KVASNICKA, JETT Winona Tri Plains 12' 8"  (NW) 1(9)

19 WALKER, GAGE Weskan High Sch 11' 7"  (NW) 1(10)

FOSTER, JACKSON Wheatland High S DNS  (NW) 1

THOMAS, ISAAC Hoxie High School DNS  (NW) 2

OWENS, TANNER Brewster High SchDNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MOORE, HUNTER Trego Community 17' 9"  (NW)

2 KLINZMANN, WYATT St. Francis High S 15' 101 /2  (NW)

3 GARCIA, CRISTIAN Golden Plains Hig 15' 61 /2  (NW)

4 VANDIKE, JENSEN Wallace County Hi 15' 41 /2  (NW)

4 YOUNKIN, TAIT Oakley High Scho 15' 41 /2  (NW)

6 BECKLEY, BLAINE Heartland Christia 15' 21 /2  (NW)

7 SCOFIELD, XAVIER Winona Tri Plains 15' 1"  (NW)

8 BLACK, TANNER Golden Plains Hig 14' 91 /2  (NW)

9 KVASNICKA, JETT Winona Tri Plains 12' 8"  (NW)

10 WALKER, GAGE Weskan High Sch 11' 7"  (NW)

FOSTER, JACKSON Wheatland High S DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 MUNK, BRAXTON Hoxie High School 19' 10"  (NW)

2 RATH, JOSH Golden Plains Hig 19' 4"  (NW)

3 BENISCH, KEMPER Wallace County Hi 19' 3"  (NW)

4 GOETZ, BROADY Wheatland High S 17' 61 /2  (NW)

5 BEAL, CARSEN Oakley High Scho 17' 6"  (NW)

6 MITCHELL, ANDREW Cheylin High Scho 17' 1"  (NW)

7 NICKELSON, EASTON Hoxie High School 17' 1"  (NW)

8 BROWN, DARRIS Trego Community 16' 71 /2  (NW)

#36 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
9 LITTLE, CHANCE Oakley High Scho 16' 61 /2  (NW)

THOMAS, ISAAC Hoxie High School DNS  (NW)

OWENS, TANNER Brewster High SchDNS  (NW)

#38 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RATH, JOSH Golden Plains Hig 42' 1"  (NW) 10

2 HUDSON, TRIPP Trego Community 41' 21 /2  (NW) 8

3 FENNER, TRENT Hoxie High School 40' 51 /2  (NW) 6

4 WRIGHT, ANDREW Cheylin High Scho 35' 7"  (NW) 4

5 GOETZ, BROADY Wheatland High S 35' 5"  (NW) 2

6 SCOFIELD, XAVIER Winona Tri Plains 34' 91 /2  (NW) 1

7 KLINZMANN, WYATT St. Francis High S 34' 6"  (NW)

8 SHOENBERGER, LANDON Cheylin High Scho 34' 2"  (NW)

9 MACIAS, LUISMAR Oakley High Scho 29' 10"  (NW)

WALKER, GAGE Weskan High Sch FOUL  (NW)

#40 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 GHUMM, CHRISTOPHER Trego Community 49' 3" 2(1) 10

2 JACKSON, MASON Oakley High Scho 44' 9" 2(2) 8

3 ESPINOZA, SAMMY Trego Community 44' 0" 2(3) 6

4 BRIDGES, CAEDMON Quinter High Scho 40' 3" 2(4) 4

5 GOFF-WILSON, XZAVIER Trego Community 39' 11" 2(5) 2

6 GARCIA, MIGUEL Golden Plains Hig 38' 11 /2 2(6) 1

7 KING, MALCOM Hoxie High School 36' 111 /2 2(7)

8 SABATKA, JOHN Cheylin High Scho 36' 91 /2 2(8)

9 CONTRERAS, PABLO Cheylin High Scho 35' 101 /2 2(9)

10 GILLESPIE, ISAAC Quinter High Scho 35' 71 /2 2(10)

11 ALDRIDGE, AYDEN Weskan High Sch 35' 6" 2(11)

12 ARMKNECHT, JENSEN Hoxie High School 34' 111 /2 1(1)

13 MCKAIN, HEATH Wallace County Hi 34' 7" 2(12)

14 KENNY, JAYDEN Brewster High Sch33' 7" 1(2)

15 KACHEL, JAVON Hoxie High School 32' 3" 2(13)

16 MESCH, BERKELEY Quinter High Scho 31' 91 /2 1(3)

16 CADLE, JACK Weskan High Sch 31' 91 /2 2(14)

18 WIGINTON, ANISTON Cheylin High Scho 31' 5" 1(4)

19 WOLF, BROGAN Oakley High Scho 31' 4" 1(5)

20 ALDRIDGE, ELI Weskan High Sch 30' 11" 1(6)

21 TAYLOR, ABE Golden Plains Hig 29' 9" 1(7)

22 MCDONALD, BOONE Brewster High Sch29' 5" 1(8)

23 MOBERLY, KODY St. Francis High S 28' 11" 1(9)

24 BERGSTEN, CARSON Winona Tri Plains 27' 2" 1(10)

25 WARNER, EVAN St. Francis High S 26' 7" 1(11)

26 KVASNICKA, JETT Winona Tri Plains 26' 21 /2 1(12)

27 ROMERO, JAVIER Golden Plains Hig 24' 91 /2 1(13)

RIEDEL, KADEN Wheatland High S DNS 1
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#40 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ARMKNECHT, JENSEN Hoxie High School 34' 111 /2

2 KENNY, JAYDEN Brewster High Sch33' 7"

3 MESCH, BERKELEY Quinter High Scho 31' 91 /2

4 WIGINTON, ANISTON Cheylin High Scho 31' 5"

5 WOLF, BROGAN Oakley High Scho 31' 4"

6 ALDRIDGE, ELI Weskan High Sch 30' 11"

7 TAYLOR, ABE Golden Plains Hig 29' 9"

8 MCDONALD, BOONE Brewster High Sch29' 5"

9 MOBERLY, KODY St. Francis High S 28' 11"

10 BERGSTEN, CARSON Winona Tri Plains 27' 2"

11 WARNER, EVAN St. Francis High S 26' 7"

12 KVASNICKA, JETT Winona Tri Plains 26' 21 /2

13 ROMERO, JAVIER Golden Plains Hig 24' 91 /2

RIEDEL, KADEN Wheatland High S DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 GHUMM, CHRISTOPHER Trego Community 49' 3"

2 JACKSON, MASON Oakley High Scho 44' 9"

3 ESPINOZA, SAMMY Trego Community 44' 0"

4 BRIDGES, CAEDMON Quinter High Scho 40' 3"

5 GOFF-WILSON, XZAVIER Trego Community 39' 11"

6 GARCIA, MIGUEL Golden Plains Hig 38' 11 /2

7 KING, MALCOM Hoxie High School 36' 111 /2

8 SABATKA, JOHN Cheylin High Scho 36' 91 /2

9 CONTRERAS, PABLO Cheylin High Scho 35' 101 /2

10 GILLESPIE, ISAAC Quinter High Scho 35' 71 /2

11 ALDRIDGE, AYDEN Weskan High Sch 35' 6"

12 MCKAIN, HEATH Wallace County Hi 34' 7"

13 KACHEL, JAVON Hoxie High School 32' 3"

14 CADLE, JACK Weskan High Sch 31' 91 /2

#42 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JACKSON, MASON Oakley High Scho 154' 0" 2(1) 10

2 BRIDGES, CAEDMON Quinter High Scho 148' 3" 2(2) 8

3 GHUMM, CHRISTOPHER Trego Community 141' 8" 2(3) 6

4 KACHEL, JAVON Hoxie High School 114' 2" 2(4) 4

5 POCHOP, KOHEN Cheylin High Scho 109' 2" 1(1) 2

6 SABATKA, JOHN Cheylin High Scho 107' 1" 2(5) 1

7 GILLESPIE, ISAAC Quinter High Scho 107' 0" 2(6)

8 MESCH, BERKELEY Quinter High Scho 105' 2" 2(7)

9 ALDRIDGE, ELI Weskan High Sch 103' 10" 1(2)

10 KING, MALCOM Hoxie High School 103' 8" 2(8)

11 BUEHLER, KELBY Golden Plains Hig 103' 2" 1(3)

12 ARMKNECHT, JENSEN Hoxie High School 100' 8" 1(4)

13 RYBURN, TYSON Oakley High Scho 98' 5" 2(9)

#42 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
14 SMITH, CASS Trego Community 97' 6" 2(10)

15 ALDRIDGE, AYDEN Weskan High Sch 95' 1" 2(11)

16 WIGINTON, ANISTON Cheylin High Scho 95' 0" 1(5)

17 GOETZ, BRANTON Wheatland High S 94' 6" 2(12)

18 MCKAIN, HEATH Wallace County Hi 93' 11" 1(6)

19 TAYLOR, ABE Golden Plains Hig 92' 2" 2(13)

20 ROMERO, JAVIER Golden Plains Hig 86' 9" 1(7)

21 WARNER, EVAN St. Francis High S 71' 8" 1(8)

22 KENNY, JAYDEN Brewster High Sch71' 6" 1(9)

23 LOBMEYER, GERALD St. Francis High S 70' 3" 1(10)

24 MACIAS, LUISMAR Oakley High Scho 66' 4" 1(11)

25 KVASNICKA, JETT Winona Tri Plains 65' 1" 1(12)

26 WENDT, ALECK Weskan High Sch 63' 10" 1(13)

27 MCDONALD, BOONE Brewster High Sch61' 0" 1(14)

ESPINOZA, SAMMY Trego Community FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 POCHOP, KOHEN Cheylin High Scho 109' 2"

2 ALDRIDGE, ELI Weskan High Sch 103' 10"

3 BUEHLER, KELBY Golden Plains Hig 103' 2"

4 ARMKNECHT, JENSEN Hoxie High School 100' 8"

5 WIGINTON, ANISTON Cheylin High Scho 95' 0"

6 MCKAIN, HEATH Wallace County Hi 93' 11"

7 ROMERO, JAVIER Golden Plains Hig 86' 9"

8 WARNER, EVAN St. Francis High S 71' 8"

9 KENNY, JAYDEN Brewster High Sch71' 6"

10 LOBMEYER, GERALD St. Francis High S 70' 3"

11 MACIAS, LUISMAR Oakley High Scho 66' 4"

12 KVASNICKA, JETT Winona Tri Plains 65' 1"

13 WENDT, ALECK Weskan High Sch 63' 10"

14 MCDONALD, BOONE Brewster High Sch61' 0"

Flight 2 of 2

1 JACKSON, MASON Oakley High Scho 154' 0"

2 BRIDGES, CAEDMON Quinter High Scho 148' 3"

3 GHUMM, CHRISTOPHER Trego Community 141' 8"

4 KACHEL, JAVON Hoxie High School 114' 2"

5 SABATKA, JOHN Cheylin High Scho 107' 1"

6 GILLESPIE, ISAAC Quinter High Scho 107' 0"

7 MESCH, BERKELEY Quinter High Scho 105' 2"

8 KING, MALCOM Hoxie High School 103' 8"

9 RYBURN, TYSON Oakley High Scho 98' 5"

10 SMITH, CASS Trego Community 97' 6"

11 ALDRIDGE, AYDEN Weskan High Sch 95' 1"

12 GOETZ, BRANTON Wheatland High S 94' 6"
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#42 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
13 TAYLOR, ABE Golden Plains Hig 92' 2"

ESPINOZA, SAMMY Trego Community FOUL

#44 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 NICKELSON, EASTON Hoxie High School 150' 8" 2(1) 10

2 SABATKA, JOHN Cheylin High Scho 144' 9" 2(2) 8

3 CADLE, JACK Weskan High Sch 139' 0" 2(3) 6

4 WINDHOLZ, JARYN Trego Community 139' 0" 2(4) 4

5 MASON, DANIEL Wheatland High S 129' 7" 2(5) 2

6 RENNER, LEVI Oakley High Scho 125' 2" 2(6) 1

7 GOETZ, BROADY Wheatland High S 120' 11" 2(7)

8 GOETZ, BRANTON Wheatland High S 119' 11" 2(8)

9 DINKEL, JAYCE St. Francis High S 117' 21 /2 1(1)

10 MITCHEK, MAVRICK Weskan High Sch 114' 5" 2(9)

11 TAYLOR, ABE Golden Plains Hig 108' 6" 2(10)

11 SAMSON, AARON Trego Community 108' 6" 2(10)

13 ARMKNECHT, JENSEN Hoxie High School 107' 10" 1(2)

14 CONNESS, JACK Trego Community 103' 41 /2 2(12)

15 LOBMEYER, GERALD St. Francis High S 99' 2" 1(3)

16 KVASNICKA, JETT Winona Tri Plains 98' 9" 1(4)

17 RAINS, BRAYLON Wallace County Hi 98' 7" 1(5)

18 SHOENBERGER, LANDON Cheylin High Scho 93' 8" 1(6)

19 BUEHLER, KELBY Golden Plains Hig 90' 91 /2 1(7)

20 MEDINA, ARTURO Cheylin High Scho 89' 10" 1(8)

21 BECKMAN, CHANCE Oakley High Scho 83' 0" 1(9)

22 BERGSTEN, CARSON Winona Tri Plains 75' 8" 1(10)

23 WILLIAMS, LOUWAYNE Oakley High Scho 70' 9" 1(11)

24 BROWN, KAYSON Wallace County Hi 69' 10" 1(12)

25 WARNER, EVAN St. Francis High S 68' 0" 1(13)

26 GARCIA, MIGUEL Golden Plains Hig 52' 3" 1(14)

POLIFKA, CAMDEN Quinter High Scho DNS 2

SALYERS, SHEA Quinter High Scho DNS 2

BELL, DUNCAN Hoxie High School DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 DINKEL, JAYCE St. Francis High S 117' 21 /2

2 ARMKNECHT, JENSEN Hoxie High School 107' 10"

3 LOBMEYER, GERALD St. Francis High S 99' 2"

4 KVASNICKA, JETT Winona Tri Plains 98' 9"

5 RAINS, BRAYLON Wallace County Hi 98' 7"

6 SHOENBERGER, LANDON Cheylin High Scho 93' 8"

7 BUEHLER, KELBY Golden Plains Hig 90' 91 /2

8 MEDINA, ARTURO Cheylin High Scho 89' 10"

9 BECKMAN, CHANCE Oakley High Scho 83' 0"

#44 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
10 BERGSTEN, CARSON Winona Tri Plains 75' 8"

11 WILLIAMS, LOUWAYNE Oakley High Scho 70' 9"

12 BROWN, KAYSON Wallace County Hi 69' 10"

13 WARNER, EVAN St. Francis High S 68' 0"

14 GARCIA, MIGUEL Golden Plains Hig 52' 3"

Flight 2 of 2

1 NICKELSON, EASTON Hoxie High School 150' 8"

2 SABATKA, JOHN Cheylin High Scho 144' 9"

3 CADLE, JACK Weskan High Sch 139' 0"

4 WINDHOLZ, JARYN Trego Community 139' 0"

5 MASON, DANIEL Wheatland High S 129' 7"

6 RENNER, LEVI Oakley High Scho 125' 2"

7 GOETZ, BROADY Wheatland High S 120' 11"

8 GOETZ, BRANTON Wheatland High S 119' 11"

9 MITCHEK, MAVRICK Weskan High Sch 114' 5"

10 TAYLOR, ABE Golden Plains Hig 108' 6"

10 SAMSON, AARON Trego Community 108' 6"

12 CONNESS, JACK Trego Community 103' 41 /2

POLIFKA, CAMDEN Quinter High Scho DNS

SALYERS, SHEA Quinter High Scho DNS

BELL, DUNCAN Hoxie High School DNS

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Quinter High School QUIN 99

2 Hoxie High School HOXI 93

3 Trego Community High School TREG 82

4 Oakley High School OAKL 75

5 Wallace County High School WALC 65

6 Golden Plains High School GOLD 41

7 Cheylin High School CHEY 37

8 Weskan High School WESK 27

9 Brewster High School BREW 20

10 Wheatland High School WHEA 14

11 Winona Tri Plains High School TRIP 2

11 St. Francis High School STFR 2

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Hoxie High School HOXI 181

2 Oakley High School OAKL 63

3 Golden Plains High School GOLD 57

4 Wallace County High School WALC 50

4 Wheatland High School WHEA 50

6 Quinter High School QUIN 47

7 St. Francis High School STFR 40

8 Trego Community High School TREG 38

9 Rawlins County High School RAWL 9
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Women's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

10 Cheylin High School CHEY 5

11 Weskan High School WESK 1
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